Resultater - DPM Langdistance 2024
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©ONOoOOR O

TP NoOa R~ ON=SDN

- O

©ONOOREODN =W

Troels Thagersen
Christopher Wiberg
Peter Wihan

Saren Vestergaard
Philip Knak

Erik Olsen

Thomas Kyrsting
Svend Christiansen
Jonas Wihan

Jens Maagaard Pedersen
Jan Johansen

Camilla Rath Nielsen
Saren Klingenberg
Jane Sgrensen

Barge Pedersen

Brian Stahl Mortensen
Karina Mejnborg

Alf Christensen

Ea Busch Nielsen
Natasha Henker Jensen
Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Mette Stub

Egon Sloth

Jens Buch

Bruno Stub

Ethna Cavanagh
Claus Etzerodt
Anne Fonnesbech
Peder Stephansen
Hans Henrik Juda
Gert Pedersen
Gert Kristensen
Jan Kofoed

Hans Aage Hvalsg Hansen
Kent Birk

Claes . Larsen
Erik Lindholdt
Johannes Nielsen
Kurt Petersen

Bent Aakjeer
Torben Rasmussen

(9/9)
Bornholms PI
Pl Kagbenhavn
Slagelse PI

Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Kabenhavn
Slagelse PI

(15/715)

Pl Kgbenhavn

Pl Kabenhavn

Pl Kabenhavn

Fyns PI

Pl Kabenhavn

Fyns PI

Midt- og Vestsjeellands PI
Pl Kabenhavn

Hillergd PI

Pl Kebenhavn

Midt- og Vestsjeellands PI
Jydske Dragonregiments IF
Pl Kebenhavn

Aalborg PI

Midt- og Vestsjeellands PI

(19/19)

Pl Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI
Horsens PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg PI
Kage PI

Fyns PI
Randers PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI
Horsens PI
Fyns PI
Esbjerg PI
Esbjerg PI
Fyns PI

Fyns PI

Fyns PI

Tid
1:04:33
1:07:07
1:07:49
1:10:46
1:11:31
1:23:12
1:25:33
1:39:30
(1:00:36)

Tid
1:09:57
1:14:05
1:15:05
1:17:20
1:21:03
1:22:19
1:29:02
1:33:36
1:41:36
1:44:28
2:05:19
(51:44)
(51:09)
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
46:11
51:09
53:27
55:34
55:44
56:34
56:40
56:41
58:32
59:23
1:03:02
1:04:27
1:07:55
1:11:11
1:12:22
1:14:10
1:27:49

MeOS 2024-05-16 12:44:57, 1, (1/2)

Efter Tidstab
4:28
+2:34 5:12
+3:16 2:10
+6:13 5:06
+6:58 7:17
+18:39 12:32
+21:00 7:44
+34:57 16:25
1:23
Efter Tidstab
6:05
+4:08 3:55
+5:08 18:47
+7:23 7:31
+11:06 8:14
+12:22 5:26
+19:.05 22:16
+23:39 29:02
+31:39 19:56
+34:31  19:16
+55:22 33:38
0:00
1:00
Efter Tidstab
4:13
+4:58 5:18
+7:16 1:42
+9:23 5:59
+9:33 7:58
+10:23 8:28
+10:29 6:45
+10:30 5:14
+12:21  8:20
+13:12 642
+16:51 9:38
+18:16  7:58
+21:44  9:38
+25:00 18:20
+26:11 11:33
+27:59 13:28
+41:38 17:24
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Claus Mikkelsen
Jgrgen Bang

Henrik Wiberg
Erik Ljungdahl
Susan Stub

Ove Brix Therkildsen

Bente Pedersen
Jgrgen Olesen

Rune Ramer
Jeppe Schrader
Nicklas Persson

Josephine Wiberg

Herlufsholm OK
OK Esbjerg

(6/6)

Pl Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Haderslev PI
OK Esbjerg
Fyns PI

(3/3)
Nordsjeellands PI
Pl Kabenhavn
Nordsjeellands PI

(171)
Nordsjeellands PI

1:32:04
Fejlklip

Tid
40:04
40:46
44:45
48:08
1:06:26
1:09:58

Tid
52:03
56:53
Fejlklip

Tid
54:58

MeOS 2024-05-16 12:44:57, 3, (2/2)

+45:53

Efter

+0:42
+4:41
+8:04
+26:22
+29:54

Efter

+4:50

Efter

14:41

Tidstab
2:39
2:40
2:46
8:48
10:24
14:25

Tidstab
4:24
9:24

Tidstab
0:00



